MM Ap
Article no.: 23910118

Color:

I (R>_ RUTENBECK

Quality products
purewhite (ahnlich RAL-Nr. 9010) Made in Germany

302

Product Features

Multimedia distribution box, surface mounting, for max. 15 Keystone modular jacks, wall mounting, pure white (similar RAL 9010)
- for 15 universal modular jacks or other keystone modular jacks (R-Data/ R-Media/ R-Fibre)

- for setting Up A central Multimedia distributor for home installation

- also for the installation of active components (i.e. router, switch, antenna amplifier)

- quick clip mounting

- fully shielded metal design

- with earthing connection

- cable entry from the bottom and sides

- additional strain relief possibility for data cables with Cable ties

- router front-mounting

- universal fastening of termianl devices (horizontal/vertical) via mounting bars (2 pieces incl. at delivery)
- setup of a second mounting level via perforated steel plate (1 piece incl. at delivery)
- covering of Cable outlets/Power sockets

Features

General

Surface

Design

shielded

Protection class IP
Halogen Free

Statistical goods number
Country of manufacture
GTIN (EAN)

Mounting types

wall installation
Dimensions/W eights without packaging
Length mm

Width mm

Height mm

Net weight piece kg
Certifications

RoHS conform

(RO Wilhelm Rutenbeck GmbH & Co. KG | Klagebach 33 | 58579 Schalksmihle
Phone (+49 2355) 82-0 | Fax (+49 2355) 82-105
mail@rutenbeck.de | www.rutenbeck.de

steel sheet, powder-coated
adapter

Yes

20

Yes

85389099

DE

4043921662397

Yes
602
302
175
8,3

Yes
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Logistics Information
Packaging

Packaging unit Quantity
Packaging unit W eight kg
Packaging unit Width mm
Packaging unit Height mm
Packaging unit Depth mm
References

Accessories

Similar article

box
1
9,75
650
320
210

13700300, 13900304, 13900308, 13900310, 13900360
23910112, 23910116
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